{RESULTS

Official Results Sheet for OPEN 5D at March Madness Series: Race 3

Ry g

Double Nickel Ranch
1501 Mc Anally Rd
Shepherd, TX 77371

Event Starts: Wed, Mar 19, 2025 6:01 AM

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Rider
Krystal Dillman
Jennifer Sharp
Josey Armstrong
Jennifer Sharp
Emery Salton
Josey Armstrong
Jennifer Fite
Isabella Renfro
Brooklyn Watson
Josey Armstrong
Kali Holt
Molly Pritchard
Dylan Keller
Tess Syracuse
Lena Metzler
Lanah Lowe
Krystan Brooks
Kali Holt
Jennifer Sharp
Troi Lynn Lancaster
Lexie Foley
Marley McCarty

Caiden Watson

BBR #

12536

8147

8147

23186

10632

8147

Horse
Paris Texas

Six French Smooches

Wnrwnrckndnr

Shorty Fite

Hittin Fame

Dashin Chicado
Cantfitethefeeling

Rena Coup De French

Lm Gaybar Dolly

Imaslickbug

Scratchy Hawk Bar

Oaks Prefection

Rose

Mickeys Ballerina

Time

14.469

14.636

14.758

14.877

14.966

14.993

15.004

15.093

15.104

15.114

15.193

15.212

15.294

15.346

15.354

15.361

15.395

15.507

15.512

15.686

15.707

15.741

15.794

Division

Earnings
462
277

185

385
231

154

308
185

123



Place

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Rider BBR #
Julie Baggett
Christa Vann
Faith Terry 18881
Jennifer Sharp 8147
Emery Salton
Madilynn Peterson
Calyn McCarty
Madilynn Peterson
Riley Shultz 21040
Audrey Schillings 19603
Emma Hartman
Debbie Walters
Josey Armstrong
Kathe Moser
Beth Masters
Dylan Keller 23186
Katie Sue Bodnar 21808
Jessie Rae Broussard
Wendy Browning 22264
Lily Brenner
Krystan Brooks 10632
Hanah Melancon

Tori Matthews

Jennifer Sharp 8147
Randi Fregia 23374
Ava Mikels

Ava Mikels

Tatyana Heard

Cynthia Morris 23622

Horse
Doc
Slinky Smart Catt
Coronas With The Ceo

Rona Gosso Fast

Trigger #2

Shortym

Rosie #1

DI Miss Feintastic
Jett Black

Lena The BadgerdY~

Coats French Honor

Big Turn & Burn

Kipper

Frenchmana€™s Royal Cash
Jd Saffire

So He Kama Blazin

Lb Rooster

Chachi Blanca
Hot Cup O Joe
Winnin Moves
Dash Around Jo Jo
Dancer

Bacardi

Caddyy

Jett Man

Time

15.807

15.839

15.856

15.934

16.000

16.106

16.138

16.139

16.151

16.232

16.250

16.379

16.385

16.393

16.564

16.565

16.603

16.760

16.829

16.910

16.938

17.003

17.009

17.034

17.114

17.206

17.271

17.446

17.651

Division

Earnings

231
139

92

154
92

62



Place

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

Rider BBR #

Kenlee Hamilton

Skylar Davis

Emery Salton

Miranda Pierce

Audrey Schillings 19603
Cynthia Morris 23622
Lindsey Potter

Sarah Miller 12135
Josey Armstrong

Jennifer Sharp 8147
Reanna Cater

Samantha Gillespie

Lanah Lowe

Susan Liggitt

Ashton Casaday

Troi Lynn Lancaster

Jessica Sangster

Riley Shultz 21040
Jennifer Fite

Jennifer Fite

Tiffany Pelton

Madilynn Peterson

Josey Armstrong
Jennifer Sharp 8147

Krystan Brooks 10632

Horse
Partee-rayray

Lacey

War Paint

Ziggy

Leadin The Field
War Paint2.0

Grasshopper

An Epic Breeze

Sanjos Royal Frenchy

Tnt Lowe

Js Twisted Lil Fling

Blaze N Step

S.o Put Out The Fire
Wally

Fling Fite

Max Ah Million

Cuervo

Fabs Leaving Charm

Time

17.723

17.778

17.793

17.858

17.863

19.020

20.925

21.527

914.759

915.079

915.187

915.347

915.762

916.039

916.340

916.347

916.351

916.932

917.389

917.837

918.012

BP

BP

NT

NT

Division

Earnings



